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Overview of the Second quarter FY2014
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Increase-decrease analysis

of operating profit (YoY comparison)
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Consolidated balance sheet
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Cash flows
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Transaction Value
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Transaction Value (Quarterly)
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Net Sales
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Net Sales(Quarterly)
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Operating Profit and Operating i

Profit Margin
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Selling, General and

Administrative (SG&A) Expenses
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Operating Profit and
Operating Profit Margin(Quartely)
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Selling, General and Administrative B

Expenses (Quartely)
IREBEDH ([MFH])

7,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

(BAH

0

B 5=z @mem
o TOE—La HMEERT HERNES)

5,268 5,201
4,939 4,813

4,130 4,183

5,945

(#A)3/03 B1Q 13/03 582Q 13/03 #3Q 13/03 $4Q 14/03 &1Q 14/03 582Q

6,122

5,167

14/03 3Q

14/03 $4Q

15/03 881Q

5,585

15/03 52Q

20.0%

18.0%

16.0%

14.0%

12.0%

10.0%

8.0%

6.0%

4.0%

2.0%

0.0%



Number of Total Buyers
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Number of shops of Mall business B
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Member Distribution
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Annual Purchase Amount and pieces .
per Active Member
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Average Purchase Amount per

Shipment and Average Retail Price
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Number of Shipments

AISERIEALL
HE S +17.5%
3,000,000
2,782,854
2,720,874 ? ’
2,500,000 2.372.,37
2,302,530 2,367,837 ;372,373
2,183,933
2,054,821
2,000,000
1,774,060
1,636,004
1,500000 14 347 913
1,000,000
500,000
(%)
0
(1) 1 3/03%1Q 13/03%2Q 13/03%3Q 13/03%4Q 14/03%1Q 14/03%2Q 14/03%3Q 14/03%4Q 15/03%1Q 15/038%2Q



The Ratio of Shipping Volume to the '

Total Purchase Volume (by access terminals)
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Consolidated Business Forecast and
Dividend Forecast for FY2014
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Transaction Value
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Breakdown of the Total Transaction H
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Mid to Long-term Vision
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Market Expansion Strategy
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Progress in | WEAR |
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Acquired 100% ownership of YAPPA

Corporation
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About our new service [STORES.jp PROJ .
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Corporate Principles -
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Major Online Mall
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